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00010002 Kathleen Buss Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Duniece Building (780) 675-8213 kathleen.buss@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Environment & Parks 4810 - 50 Street , Athabasca, AB T9S 1C9

00010003 Maureen Harper Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta St Paul Prov Bldg & Court House (780) 645-6324 maureen/zacharuk@gov.ab.ca
Senior Judicial Clerk Justice & Solicitor General 4704 - 50 Street , St. Paul, AB TOA 3A4

00010009 Audrey Randall Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Peace River Correctional Centre (780) 624-5480 ext. 300 audrey.randall@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 3 Justice & Solicitor General Bag 900 - 40 , Peace River, AB T8S 1T4

00010009 Faye Rever Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Building (780) 624-6144 Faye.Rever@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 5 Community & Social Services 9621 - 96 Avenue , Peace River, AB T8S 1T4

00010017 Maureen Bossert Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Centre On The Park (780) 361-5145 maureen.bossert@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Community & Social Services 5505 - 50 Avenue , Wetaskiwin, AB

00010017 Lori Minchau Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Centre On The Park (780) 361-4555 lori.minchau@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 3 Children's Services 5505 - 50 Avenue , Wetaskiwin, AB

00010021 Manuela Calina Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Calgary Courts Centre (403) 297-7785 manuela.calina@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 5 Justice & Solicitor General 601 - 5 Street SW, Calgary, AB T2P 5P7

00010021 Shea Christie Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta One Executive Place (403) 592-0494 shea.christie@gov.ab.ca

Administrative Support 3

Community & Social Services

1816 Crowchild Trail NW , Calgary, AB T2M 3Y7

00010021
Administrative Support 4

Carleen

Detbrenner Jenkins Union Steward

Crown in Right of Alberta

Environment & Parks

Deerfoot Square Building

2938 - 11 Street NE , Calgary, AB T2E 7L7

(403) 297-6294

carleen.detbrenner@gov.ab.ca

00010021 Christine Dickson Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta 52 St Commerce Centre (403) 297-6568 christine.dickson@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 6 Children's Services 3551 - 52 Street SE , Calgary, AB T2B 3R3

00010021 Debra Edwards Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Trans Canada Mall (403) 297-7731 debra.edwards@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 6 Children's Services 1440 - 52 Street NE , Calgary, AB T2A 4T8

00010021 Nina Fernando Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Calgary Courts Centre (403) 662-3660 ext. nina.fernando@gov.ab.ca
Judicial Clerk Justice & Solicitor General 601 - 5 Street SW , Calgary, AB T2P 5P7
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00010021 Sakura lyar Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Calgary Courts Centre sakura.iya@gov.ab.ca
Deputy Clerk Justice & Solicitor General 601 - 5 Street SW , Calgary, AB T2P 5P7

00010021 Carlos Mancia Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Calgary Courts Centre (403) 297-7791 carlos.mancua@gov.ab.ca
Senior Judicial Clerk Justice & Solicitor General 601 - 5 Street SW , Calgary, AB T2P 5P7

00010021 Tanveer Sharief Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Calgary Courts Centre (403) 297-2828 tanveer.sharief@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Justice & Solicitor General 601 - 5 Street SW, Calgary, AB T2P 5P7

00010021 Muriel Stewart Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta John J. Bowlen Building (403) 297-7667 ext. muriel.stewart@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Community & Social Services 620 - 7 Avenue SW , Calgary, AB T2P 0Y8

00010021 Diane Susinski Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Lancore Square Building (403) 355-5248 diane.susinski@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 5 Children's Services 1021 - 10 Avenue SW, Calgary, AB T2R 0B7

00010021 Amanda Williams Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Calgary Courts Centre (403) 297-7405 amanda.williams@gov.ab.ca
Senior Judicial Clerk Justice & Solicitor General 601 - 5 Street SW, Calgary, AB T2P 5P7

00010025 Linda Drennan Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Building (403) 340-5444 linda.drennan@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Environment & Parks 4920 - 51 Street , Red Deer, AB T4N 6K8

00010025 Dawnette Hill Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Building (403) 340-4919 dawnette.hill@gov.ab.ca
Legal Administration 2 Justice & Solicitor General 4920 - 51 Street , Red Deer, AB T4N 6K8

00010025 Sandra Mill Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Building (403) 755-6169 sandra.l.mill@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 3 Children's Services 4920 - 51 Street , Red Deer, AB T4N 6K8

00010025 Christine Plettl Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Building (403) 340-5098 christine.pletti@gov.ab.ca

Administrative Support 5

Transportation

4920 - 51 Street , Red Deer, AB T4N 6K8

00010025 Christine

Administrative Support 5

Yargeau-Becker

Union Steward

Crown in Right of Alberta

Community & Social Services

Provincial Building
4920 - 51 Street , Red Deer, AB T4N 6K8

(403) 754-3123

chris.yargeau@gov.ab.ca

00010031
Administrative Support 6

Paula-Jo

Flemming

Union Steward

Seniors & Housing

Crown in Right of Alberta

44 Capital Boulevard
10044 - 108 Street , Edmonton, AB T5J 3S7

(780) 422-8235

paula-Jo.Flemming@gov.ab.ca
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00010031 Alexandra Hausen Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Remand Centre (780) 638-5100 alexandra.hausen@gov.ab.ca
Operational Services 2 Justice & Solicitor General 18415 127 St NW , Edmonton, AB T6V 1B1

00010031 Alice Tinka Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Parkington Plaza (780) 427-2664 alice.tinka@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 3 Children's Services 10408-124 Street , Edmonton, AB T5N 1R5

00010034 Rosanna Badree Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Standard Life Building (780) 415-0302 rosanna.badree@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 5 Municipal Affairs 10405 Jasper Avenue , Edmonton, AB T5J 3N4

00010034 Brenda Dacyk Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Twin Atria Building

Administrative Support 6 Transportation 4999 - 98 Avenue Twin Atria Building, Edmonton, AB T6B 2X3

00010034 Denise Gulka Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta John E. Brownlee Building denise.gulka@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 6 Justice & Solicitor General 10365 - 97 Street , Edmonton, AB T5J 3W7

00010034 Michele Hinton Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Former Cromdale School (780) 422-0944 michele.hinton@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Children's Services 11240 - 79 Street , Edmonton, AB T5B 2K1

00010034 Jennifer Lindstrom Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta John E. Brownlee Building

Administrative Support 6 Justice & Solicitor General 10365 - 97 Street , Edmonton, AB T5J 3W7

00010034 Merle Linton Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Park Plaza Building (780) 427-1545 Merle.Linton@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 4 Children's Services 10611 - 98 Avenue , Edmonton, AB T5K 2P7

00010034 Sabina Panjwani Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta John E. Brownlee Building (780) 644-3356 sabina.panjwani@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 6 Justice & Solicitor General 10365 - 97 Street , Edmonton, AB T5J 3W7

00010034 Radhica Sankar Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Law Courts Building (780) 422-1606 radhica.sankar@gov.ab.ca
Senior Judicial Clerk Justice & Solicitor General 1A Sir Winston Churchill Square , Edmonton, AB T5J 0R2

00010056 Evina Lee Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Lethbridge New Courthouse (403) 388-3101 evina.frankish@gov.ab.ca
Administrative Support 6 Justice & Solicitor General 320 - 4 Street S, Lethbridge, AB T1J 1Z8

00010056 Diana Ross Union Steward Crown in Right of Alberta Provincial Building (403) 625-4457 Diana.Ross@gov.ab.ca

Administrative Support 3

Community & Social Services

109 - 46 Avenue W , Claresholm, AB TOL 0TO
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